
Holiday Schedule 2024

2024

01 Jan Monday New Year´s Day

15 Jan Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day

29 Mar Friday Good Friday

27 May Monday Memorial Day

19 June Wednesday Juneteenth

04 July Thursday Independence Day

02 Sep Monday Labor Day

28 Nov Thursday Thanksgiving

29 Nov Friday Thanksgiving

25 Dec Wednesday Christmas Day

26 Dec Thursday Christmas

AMERICAS OPERATIONS CENTER IN DFW

2024

01 Jan Monday New Year

29 Mar Friday Good Friday

01 Apr Monday Easter Monday

01 May Wednesday Labour Day

09 May Thursday Ascension Day

20 May Monday Whit Monday

30 May Thursday Corpus Christi

03 Oct Thursday German Unity Day

25 Dec Wednesday Christmas Day

26 Dec Thursday Christmas

EMEA OPERATIONS CENTER IN FRA

2024

01 Jan Monday New Year

09 Feb Friday Chinese New Year Eve (½ day)

12 Feb Monday Chinese New Year

29 Mar Friday Good Friday

10 Apr Wednesday Hari Raya Puasa

01 May Wednesday Labour Day

22 May Wednesday Vesak Day

17 June Monday Hari Raya Haji

09 Aug Friday National Day

31 Oct Thursday Deepavali

24 Dec Tuesday Christmas Eve (½ day)

25 Dec Wednesday Christmas

31 Dec Tuesday New Year Eve (½ day)

APAC OPERATIONS CENTER IN SIN

Operations Offices are closed during the below listed National Holidays in Singapore, Germany and North America.

Our Weekend Support is covering for technical related case during those days.
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